Model Number: JM-AL068-06-04
Spec: Φ68mm  4Ω 8W
全频喇叭：
Specifications ：
Fs                 133.7194    Qms         2.1539        MAS     348.0388
Fs Added Mass       92.3722     Qes         0.6427         RAT     590746.9000
Fs Known Vol        0.0000      Qts          0.4950         SD      0.0023
Added Mass         2.0000      Cms         0.7760         LCES     6.6669
Known Vol          0.0000      Mms         1.8255         CMES    212.4847
Diameter           54.0000     BL           2.9311         RES      12.0649
ZMax              15.6649     VAS          0.5684         MMD     1.7635
ZMax Added Mass    14.1866     dBSPL        85.2747        RMT      3.0985
ZMax Known Vol     0.0000      L 1kHz        0.0339          eta      0.2030
Z F1F2             7.5096      L 10kHz       0.0766          Z Min     4.8664
Re                3.6000       CAS         4.070276E-9      Z AVG     6.5863
Rms               0.7121       RAS         135761.4000
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: